Student Name:

Student Name:

Student Name:

Student Name:

Fee Code (Office)

422/406

225

224

232
314/316/318/320
402

408

410

410

410

420

416
400/470
100/470
100/470

480

Inman Jr/Sr High
404 S. Main, PO Box 279, Inman, KS 67546
Phone: 620-585-6441, Fax: 620-585-2797

2024-2025 Fee Worksheet

Grade:
Grade:
Grade:
Grade:
Fee Amount
Junio[' & S.enior High Enrollment Fees fqr Textpook and Consumables $30.00
(Qualification for free/reduced meals waives this fee)
Technology User Fee $12.50
Library Fee $2.00
H.S. Student Council (HS Only) $4.50
Class Dues (HS Only) $15.00
Art (per semester- HS only) $5.00
Driver Education (Must sign up through JH/HS Office) $250.00
Band Instrument Rental $50 $50.00
Percussion Rental $25.00
Replacement Football Mouthpiece $1.50
Replacement Safety Glasses VoAg Woods $4.00
Woods Fee (JH Only) $5.00
Yearbook $46.00
2 Person Athletic Pass $60.00
Family Athletic Pass $100.00
Meals IJH & IHS
~ Breakfast $2.25 Daily, average $47/month
~ Lunch $3.40 Daily, average $72/ month
~ Reduced Breakfast .30 Daily, average $8.00/month
~ Reduced Lunch .40 Daily, average $10/month
~ Seconds for Breakfast .30, Seconds for Lunch $1.25, Extra milk $.40
Make checks payable to IHS Fee Total

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

# of Students

Tota






