

Inman Jr/Sr High 404 S. Main, PO Box 279, Inman, KS 67546 Phone: 620-585-6441, Fax: 620-585-2797

2024-2025 Fee Worksheet

Student Name:		_Grade:				
Student Name:		_Grade:			•	
Student Name:		_Grade:				
Student Name:		_Grade:				
Fee Code (Office)	<u>Fee</u>	<u>Amount</u>		# of Students		<u>Total</u>
422/406	Junior & Senior High Enrollment Fees for Textbook and Consumables (Qualification for free/reduced meals waives this fee)	\$30.00	х		=	
225	Technology User Fee	\$12.50	Х		=	
224	Library Fee	\$2.00	Х		= -	
232	H.S. Student Council (HS Only)	\$4.50	Х		= -	
314/316/318/320	Class Dues (HS Only)	\$15.00	Х		=	
402	Art (per semester- HS only)	\$5.00	Х		= -	
408	Driver Education (Must sign up through JH/HS Office)	\$250.00	Х		=	
410	Band Instrument Rental \$50	\$50.00	Х		= -	
410	Percussion Rental	\$25.00	Х		=	
410	Replacement Football Mouthpiece	\$1.50	Х		=	
420	Replacement Safety Glasses VoAg Woods	\$4.00	Х		= -	
416	Woods Fee (JH Only)	\$5.00	Х		=	
400/470	Yearbook	\$46.00	Х		=	
100/470	2 Person Athletic Pass	\$60.00	Х		=	
100/470	Family Athletic Pass	\$100.00	X		= :	
480	Meals IJH & IHS					
	~ Breakfast \$2.25 Daily, average \$47/month		X		= .	
	~ Lunch \$3.40 Daily, average \$72/ month		X		= .	
	~ Reduced Breakfast .30 Daily, average \$8.00/month		X		. = .	
	~ Reduced Lunch .40 Daily, average \$10/month		X		. = .	
	~ Seconds for Breakfast .30, Seconds for Lunch \$1.25, Extra milk \$.40		Х		. = .	
	Make checks payable to IHS	Fee Total				